
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar - Yesvantpur Weekly Special/09301K - COVR - WR 
DADN/Dr. Ambedkar Nagar (Mhow) to AK/Akola Junction 

15h 40m - 805 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DADN Dr. Ambedkar Nagar
(Mhow)

20:00 0 1 0 51 575 WR

2 INDB Indore Junction 20:25 20:35 10m 3 1 21 57 550 WR
3 DWX Dewas Junction 21:16 21:18 2m 2 1 60 52 537 WR
4 UJN Ujjain Junction 22:05 22:20 15m 5,6 1 101 56 492 WR
5 MKC Maksi Junction 23:04 23:06 2m 1 1 142 76 510 WR
6 BCH Berchha 23:21 23:23 2m 0 1 161 76 490 WR
7 SJP Shujalpur 23:57 23:59 2m 0 1 204 50 455 WR
8 BPL Bhopal Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 3 2 284 29 405 WCR
9 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
01:53 01:55 2m 4 2 290 51 496 WCR

10 ET Itarsi Junction 03:35 03:40 5m 3 2 376 64 329 WCR
11 BZU Betul 05:20 05:22 2m 1 2 483 66 639 CR
12 AMLA Amla Junction 05:43 05:45 2m 2 2 506 65 733 CR
13 WOC Warud Orange City 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 618 40 396 CR
14 CNDB Chandur Bazar 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 683 58 367 CR
15 NAVI New Amravati 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 720 47 334 CR
16 AK Akola Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 3 2 805 74 598 CR
17 WHM Washim 12:49 12:50 1m 0 2 885 74 554 SCR
18 HNL Hingoli Deccan 13:29 13:30 1m 0 2 933 48 466 SCR
19 PAU Purna Junction 15:10 15:30 20m 2 1013 52 382 SCR
20 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 16:05 16:10 5m 2 1043 19 362 SCR
21 MUE Mudkhed Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 0 2 1066 70 372 SCR
22 NZB Nizamabad Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 2 1154 71 383 SCR
23 KMC Kamareddi 19:24 19:25 1m 0 2 1206 44 SCR
24 KCG Kacheguda 22:00 22:15 15m 2 1320 59 489 SCR
25 GWD Gadwal Junction 01:19 01:20 1m 0 3 1501 38 SCR
26 KRNT Kurnool City 02:48 02:50 2m 0 3 1557 41 288 SCR
27 GY Gooty Junction 05:29 05:30 1m 0 3 1666 50 365 SCR
28 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 07:18 07:20 2m 0 3 1756 60 357 SCR
29 YNK Yelahanka Junction 10:04 10:05 1m 0 3 1920 17 906 SWR
30 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 10:50 0 3 1932 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (08:09)

May 03 2024 (08:09)

1

1


